2018 National Junior
Cream of the Crop Award

The National Junior Cream of the Crop award
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cREAM OF THE CROP recognizes cows owned by Holstein youth with
gg"immg exceptional milk production. All Junior-owned cows
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AL RENOP T SR e single 305-day of less lactation, completed in the

2K 3050 59.230M 3,067

5-00

Owned by
Alexander Jarrod

Burleigh, PA

(o
V

Rank Animal Name

© 0 N O O

11

12
13
14
15

16
17

SCARLET-SUMMER MARTINI-RED
SOLID-GOLD DE C LENI-RED-ET
EDG GEN MCCUTCHEN 2068-ET

NOR-BERT MERIDIAN SELILISA

MS ZBW DEMPSEY LOUANA-ET
K-LANE ALOU RADAR

OCD REALITY LAUREL-RED
CHERRIE-KREEK LOVE-RED-ET
SAVAGE-LEIGH BRYLEE-RED-ET

CHAMP-VIEW TOLIDAY
JENNY-LOU GUTHRIE FRAPPE

SIEMERS MCCUTCH HALLALUH
JOLIAM SAVE 4634

JAUQUET MCCUTCHEN ACE
ALBACOTT ATWOOD SASH-ET

JOLIAM BALTIMOR 4291-TW
VAN-FEL-JM MCN DOLLY 1168

U.S. Registered Holsteins

FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

~

HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION USA, INC.

gl .

previous calendar year are eligible for this recognition.
All eligible cows are ranked based on their combined
pounds of fat and protein produced in the lactation,

and the top 75 cows are recognized annually.

Owner Name State Qualifying Production Record
Alexander Jarrod Burleigh PA  5-00 2X 305d 59,230M 3,067F 1,925P
Emily Mikel NY 4-11 2X 305d 43,410M 2,415F 1,333P
Dalton, Dillon & Breanne IN 4-03 3X 305d 39,880M 2,189F 1,408P
Freeman

Dalton, Dillon & Breanne IN 3-05 3X 305d 40,250M 2,121F 1,466P
Freeman

Mason Ziemba NY 4-06 2X 305d 42,610M 1,807F 1,436P
Riley Koehn IL  5-03 2X 305d 33,320M 2,079F 1,031P
Magen Busker IL  6-00 3X 305d 40,340M 1,724F 1,321P
Kaylen Rae Miller IL  4-02 2X 305d 34,910M 1,827F 1,184P
Arnold, Ashley & Andrew MN 4-09 3X 305d 36,180M 1,748F 1,260P
Gruenes

Ellie Widerman PA 2-10 3X 305d 45,930M 1,674F 1,324P
Allison, Lauren & Brayden WI  5-07 3X 305d 38,170M 1,782F 1,186P
Breunig

Nicole Pralle WI  4-04 3X 300d 33,900M 1,818F 1,136P
Nicole Pralle WI  3-02 3X 305d 36,660M 1,725F 1,184P
Hailey Rose Jauquet WI  3-02 3X 305d 41,100M 1,591F 1,317P
Christopher & Cathryn WI  4-01 2X 305d 36,710M 1,820F 1,069P

Gunst & Cole, Ava, Royce &
Campbell Booth

Nicole Pralle Wl 5-02 3X 305d 42,470M 1,642F 1,244P
Corey Vanderfeltz PA 3-02 3X 305d 38,260M 1,598F 1,280P

(continued on next page)

Visit www.holsteinusa.com/juniors
for more information about
Holstein Association USA Junior awards programs.
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2018 National Junior Cream of the Crop Award (continued)

OPSAL GOLD CHIP FREEDOM-ET
U-CE-A UNIX LUNIE

RYAN-VU CHELIOS MOCHA
HARDWOOD GUTHRIE MADELTA
ORANGE-CRUSH MIX CRAYON-ET
JOLIAM ALEXANDR 4064
LYLEHAVEN GUTHRIE DARBY-ET
GUNDYS WHITEFACE ELECTRA
MIGLIAZZO M-O-M2 BESS 10028
JOLIAM JAVA 3882-TW
JENNY-LOU TATUM GREATONE

APPEALING DOOR BORDEAUX-ET
MEIER-MEADOWS SYMP LEAH-RED
MSMJ-RONNEBAUM MOGUL 168-ET

SIEMERS MALONE SUNFLOWER
GEM-ACRES MERIDIAN CASTLE

MS ABSOLUTE ALYCE-ET
MS ANGELINA AKOS-ET

U-CE-AACTION LANE
R-VISION CHRISTMAS COOKIE
MD-DUN-LOAFIN GW AT ELLE

MJ-RONNEBAUM BAZOOKA 265

MT-GLEN FEVER LOUISE
CLEAR-ECHO DOORMAN 3347
EARGLADE 9275 4538
ELM-NOR-WAY AFTERSHOCK RANA
ROTESOWN FEVER EDEN
CHARTROISE ATWOOD POLLY-ET
PLAIN-O CIMARRON SALLY 4042
HEZ ASHOCK MS HORACE-ET

APPEALING RD DIAMOND-ET
ELM-NOR-WAY PRONTO HALFTIME
EILDON-TWEED TANGO FORT
LUCK-E ATWOOD ABRIANA
SCO-LO-MR SEVILLE 270

JOLIAM SHOT MAMA 4345
JENNY-LOU ATWOOD 3294

ILAND-ACRE DOM CLEVER
DUCKETT-DYMENT DC MIRACLE

tered Holsteins
FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

Joseph Troy Opsal
Christina Buttles

Dylan & Cameron Ryan
Rachel Renae Busker
Rachel Renae Busker
Nicole Pralle

Kyle David Vanderfeltz
Ella Renee Gunderson
Rachel Mancebo
Nicole Pralle

Allison, Lauren & Brayden
Breunig

William Maxwell Cooper
Magen Busker

Haley, Bianka & Braden
Ronnebaum

Lauren Siemers

Dalton, Dillon & Breanne
Freeman

Corey Vanderfeltz

Pierce, Abby, Kaylee & Luke
Fairbanks

Christina Buttles
Brock Irwin

Joseph Paul Francis
Harrison IV

Haley, Bianka & Braden
Ronnebaum

Clark Jackson
Matthew Peck
Nicole Pralle
Teagan Burianek
Magen Busker
Sanne DeBruijn
Keaton Rottinghaus

Arnold, Ashley & Andrew
Gruenes

Grant Cooper
Teagan Burianek
Blake Wadsworth
Kyle Dennis Engel

Haley, Bianka & Braden
Ronnebaum

Nicole Pralle

Allison, Lauren & Brayden
Breunig

Gavin Viland

Nicole Pralle

Wi
Wi
Wi
IL
IL
Wi
PA
IL
CA
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

MN
Wi

5-06
2-11
3-00
5-03
5-02
6-03
4-02
4-06
3-05
6-07
3-01

3-07
2-01
5-00

3-04
4-07

3-03
3-00

3-01
4-11
4-02

4-00

5-04
3-05
4-03
4-00
5-11
7-10
4-01
3-02

4-00
4-01
3-08
4-03
4-00

4-09
5-02

4-04
8-10

2X
3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X

2X
3X
3X

3X
3X

3X
3X

3X
2X
2X

3X

2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X

2X
3X
3X
2X
3X

3X
3X

2X
3X

305d
305d
305d
305d
296d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d

305d
305d
305d

305d
305d

305d
305d

305d
305d
305d

305d

305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
299d
288d

305d
305d
305d
305d
292d

305d
305d

305d
289d

39,000M
37,490M
35,650M
35,400M
40,320M
37,970M
38,240M
36,480M
35,380M
42,020M
36,120M

1,806F
1,740F
1,676F
1,657F
1,581F
1,543F
1,541F
1,763F
1,523F
1,373F
1,605F

1,071P
1,123P
1,173P
1,188P
1,246P
1,222P
1,222P

989P
1,227P
1,373P
1,140P

39,980M
33,030M
38,650M

1,563F
1,564F
1,542F

1,181P
1,169P
1,175P

37,320M
33,080M

1,621F
1,534F

1,093P
1,179P

1,616F
1,592F

1,096P
1,113P

32,430M
36,000M

31,560M
34,220M
40,890M

1,649F
1,546F
1,534F

1,033P
1,134P
1,146P

37,960M 1,457F 1,222P

34,270M
34,300M
36,270M
41,170M
44,800M
39,270M
39,940M
41,010M

1,551F
1,591F
1,440F
1,492F
1,470F
1,551F
1,400F
1,422F

1,124P
1,083P
1,233P
1,179P
1,183P
1,098P
1,248P
1,221P

37,710M
41,050M
36,450M
32,850M
31,550M

1,502F
1,390F
1,523F
1,555F
1,474F

1,139P
1,250P
1,116P
1,080P
1,151P

34,380M
37,490M

1,546F
1,503F

1,078P
1,107P

33,040M 1,528F 1,070P

32,040M 1,483F 1,109P
(continued on next page)
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2018 National Junior Cream of the Crop Award (continued)

JAUQUET MCCUTCHEN AKIWI-ET
LINDALE WINDBROOK MERCY
HOSTO GW ATWOOD GOTCHA
ARNOLD-ACRES CLARK LEANN
K-LANE DOM FOXY
STONE-FRONT PROVIDENCE TRUE
CANARY GOLD CHIP ODESSA
ERBACRES DEMPSEY ERIN
ROLL-N-VIEW FEVER BRISK-ET
JAUQUET SUPERSIRE SOSA
MISS MJM EPIC CARRIE 165

JOLIAM BXTN LAVENDER 4595
IRWINDALE SID MYSTIC
STONE-FRONT GOLDCHIP SWEETS
HILMAR DAK 7836

SRD-KD DARKUS PETRA
COLDSPRINGS LUCKY 5990-RED
OPSAL MIXER COCKTAIL-ET
LUCK-E ABSOLUTE BOZO-RED

tered Holsteins
FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

Hailey Rose Jauquet

Drew Lueking

Magen Busker

Monica Arnold

Riley Koehn

Mae Elizabeth Buttles
Desiree Suits

Riley Koehn

Braeden & Xander Johnson
Hailey Rose Jauquet

Haley, Bianka & Braden
Ronnebaum

Nicole Pralle

Dawn Irwin

James Elam Buttles
Mitchell Coleman
Grant Kasbergen
Brook Hoff

Joseph Troy Opsal
Olivia & Kaden Horn

4-04
3-09
3-01
6-03
4-04
2-00
4-02
4-11
5-08
3-09
5-00

3-05
5-03
4-00
3-04
2-1
3-02
4-11
4-02

3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
3X

3X
2X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
3X

305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d

305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d
305d

35,290M
41,140M
36,540M
38,240M
34,940M
35,580M
37,870M
33,490M
33,300M
38,300M
33,470M

33,340M
38,000M
34,120M
30,030M
33,710M
35,740M
37,010M
38,130M

1,440F
1,432F
1,511F
1,400F
1,524F
1,560F
1,462F
1,415F
1,546F
1,290F
1,492F

1,537F
1,390F
1,515F
1,633F
1,468F
1,411F
1,457F
1,319F

1,148P
1,155P
1,071P
1,168P
1,043P

996P
1,092P
1,137P
1,005P
1,261P
1,056P

1,005P
1,150P
1,023P

896P
1,061P
1,114P
1,068P
1,202P



